HiFi Seating
2013 Canadian Price List
Pricing effective 09/18/13
Pricing Effective: 09/18/13� HFS2
table of contents
2012 HiFi SEATING Price List
HiFi LOUNGE CHAIR: table of contents. . . . . . . . . . .          . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . HFS2
HiFi LOUNGE CHAIR Specification Information. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . HFS3

APPLICABLE)
Veneer
finish
(WHEN APP-
LICABLE)
UPHOLSTERY
SELECTION
(WHEN APPLICABLE)
BASE FINISHlinoleum SEAT FINISH
(when applicable)
AUXILIARY OPTIONS
(WHEN APPLICABLE)
Pricing Effective: 09/18/13 � HFS24
HiFi VENEER BENCH  Design: Ehren Gaag
HiFi VENEER BENCH	M odel													L             ist Price
24” long 	 HFBV-24	 Maple					     $967
W 24  D 21.5  SH 15.25		  Ash 					     $985
		  Faux Exotic 					     $1058
		  Linoleum 					     $1012
HiFi VENEER BENCH	M odel													L             ist Price
36” long 	 HFBV-36	 Maple					     $1181
W 36  D 21.5  SH 15.25		  Ash 					     $1162
		  Faux Exotic 					     $1242
		  Linoleum 					     $1047
HiFi VENEER BENCH	M odel													L             ist Price
48” long 	 HFBV-48	 Maple					     $1394
W 48  D 21.5  SH 15.25		  Ash 					     $1336
		  Faux Exotic 					     $1426
		  Linoleum 					     $1458
HiFi VENEER BENCH	M odel													L             ist Price
60” long 	 HFBV-60	 Maple					     $1608
W 60  D 21.5  SH 15.25		  Ash 					     $1513
		  Faux Exotic 					     $1610
		  Linoleum 					     $1492
HiFi VENEER BENCH	M odel													L             ist Price
72” long  	 HFBV-72	 Maple					     $1821
W 72  D 21.5  SH 15.25		  Ash 					     $1689
		  Faux Exotic 					     $1793
		  Linoleum 					     $1529
To specify: Please refer to pages 21–23 for complete specifying information.
Specify all products by their product code.
Pricing Effective: 09/18/13 � HFS25
HiFi upholstered BENCH  Design: Ehren Gaag
HiFi UPHOLSTERED BENCH	M odel	L ist Price/grade	C om/Col	A	B	C	D	E	F	G	H	I	          J	K	L
24” long, upholstered seat	 HFBU-24	 	 $916	 1046	 1111	 1176	 1241	 1306	 1371	 1436	 1501	 1566	 1631	 1696	 1761
W 24  D 21.5  SH 16.25		   COM Yardage: 1 yard
		   Contact Leland Customer Experience for yardage requirements on textiles with repeats.
		  For COL requirements please contact Leland Customer Experience
HiFi UPHOLSTERED BENCH	M odel	L ist Price/grade	C om/Col	A	B	C	D	E	F	G	H	I	          J	K	L
36” long, upholstered seat	 HFBU-36	 	 $1133	 1289	 1367	 1445	 1445	 1601	 1679	 1757	 1835	 1913	 1991	 2069	 2147
W 36  D 21.5  SH 16.25		   COM Yardage: 1 yard
		   Contact Leland Customer Experience for yardage requirements on textiles with repeats.
		  For COL requirements please contact Leland Customer Experience
HiFi UPHOLSTERED BENCH	M odel	L ist Price/grade	C om/Col	A	B	C	D	E	F	G	H	I	          J	K	L
48” long, upholstered seat	 HFBU-48	 	 $1349	 1531	 1622	 1713	 1804	 1895	 1986	 2077	 2168	 2259	 2350	 2441	 2532
W 48  D 21.5  SH 16.25		   COM Yardage: 1 yard
		   Contact Leland Customer Experience for yardage requirements on textiles with repeats.
		  For COL requirements please contact Leland Customer Experience
HiFi UPHOLSTERED BENCH	M odel	L ist Price/grade	C om/Col	A	B	C	D	E	F	G	H	I	          J	K	L
60” long, upholstered seat	 HFBU-60	 	 $1567	 1775	 1879	 1983	 2087	 2191	 2295	 2399	 2503	 2607	 2711	 2815	 2919
W 60  D 21.5  SH 16.25		   COM Yardage: 2 yards
		   Contact Leland Customer Experience for yardage requirements on textiles with repeats.
		  For COL requirements please contact Leland Customer Experience
HiFi UPHOLSTERED BENCH	M odel	L ist Price/grade	C om/Col	A	B	C	D	E	F	G	H	I	          J	K	L
72” long, upholstered seat	 HFBU-72	 	 $1784	 2021	 2140	 2259	 2378	 2497	 2616	 2735	 2854	 2973	 3092	 3211	 3330
W 72  D 21.5  SH 16.25		   COM Yardage: 2 yards
		   Contact Leland Customer Experience for yardage requirements on textiles with repeats.
		  For COL requirements please contact Leland Customer Experience.
To specify: Please refer to pages 21–23 for complete specifying information.